HSM POWERLINE 450.2

3,9x40mm
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Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

1503154
4026631043786
De] 7 eI @
particle cut

3

3,90 mm

40,00 mm

65 - 70 sheets
80 - 85 sheets
443,0 mm
290,0 |

218,0 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.
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Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

HSIVI

223 kg

58 dB
24320704
44101603
3000,0 W
400 V

50 Hz
665,0 mm
750,0 mm
1590,0 mm
220,0 kg
light grey

This powerful industrial shredder for three-phase power supply ensures data security in archives or as a central point for
document shredding. Thanks to the integrated rollers and compact size, the industrial shredder can be easily set up at the
installation site and saves space. Its induction-hardened solid steel cutting rollers are low on wear, resistant and guarantee long
service life. Just like the powerful and energy-efficient motor with chain drive. It guarantees reliable operation with maximum
throughput — even during continuous operation. The keypad with LED display enables you to easily operate the industrial shredder
and view the operating state. An integrated light barrier starts the device automatically and switches it off again after the paper
feed ends. The automatic reverse rectifies paper jams and ensures smooth operation. You can fold out a practical storage space
on the industrial shredder for stacks of paper or lists. The large filling hopper with loading aid makes loading convenient, for
example with crumpled paper. Using the detachable collection trolley makes removing shredded material simple. The high-quality
materials and proven quality “Made in Germany” guarantee you security and long service life.
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