HSM POWERLINE 450.2 3.9x40mm









Order number	1503154
EAN Code	4026631043786
Shredder material	
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-4 O-3 T-4 E-3 F-1
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	3
Cutting width	3,90 mm
Particle length	40,00 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	65 - 70 sheets
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	80 - 85 sheets
Intake width	443,0 mm
Container volume	290,0
Cutting speed	218,0 mm/s

Throughput capacity per hour	223 kg
Noise level (idle operation)	58 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	3000,0 W
Voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	665,0 mm
Width	750,0 mm
Height	1590,0 mm
Weight	220,0 kg
Colour	light grey

Technical and design modifications reserved.

This powerful industrial shredder for three-phase power supply ensures data security in archives or as a central point for document shredding. Thanks to the integrated rollers and compact size, the industrial shredder can be easily set up at the installation site and saves space. Its induction-hardened solid steel cutting rollers are low on wear, resistant and guarantee long service life. Just like the powerful and energy-efficient motor with chain drive. It guarantees reliable operation with maximum throughput – even during continuous operation. The keypad with LED display enables you to easily operate the industrial shredder and view the operating state. An integrated light barrier starts the device automatically and switches it off again after the paper feed ends. The automatic reverse rectifies paper jams and ensures smooth operation. You can fold out a practical storage space on the industrial shredder for stacks of paper or lists. The large filling hopper with loading aid makes loading convenient, for example with crumpled paper. Using the detachable collection trolley makes removing shredded material simple. The high-quality materials and proven quality "Made in Germany" guarantee you security and long service life.